
Spill Kits

SCA SCCH18L

£38.74
£46.49

€44.94
€55.27

Exc VAT
Inc VAT

Absorbent Pads

SCA SCCHPAD10 Pack of 10

£14.35
£17.22

€16.65
€20.47

Exc VAT
Inc VAT

▪ Pad dimensions 
550 x 450mm

▪ Able to absorb over 
a litre per pad

Absorbent pads are 
ideal for dealing with 
small leaks and spills. 
Designed specifically 
to absorb oil, fuel 
and solvents. They 
are bonded for extra 
strength.

These kits each contain:
▪ 1 disposal bag with tie 
▪ 10 high performance 

absorbent pads 
  (40 x 50cm)
▪ 2 high performance 

absorbent socks 
  (8 x 120cm)

Spill kits are ideal 
for dealing with 
larger spills of up 
to 18 litres. The 
high performance 
absorbent socks 
help contain leaks.

General 
Purpose Oil & Fuel Chemical

SCA SCOFPAD10 Pack of 10

£12.23
£14.68

€14.19
€17.45

Exc VAT
Inc VAT

SCA SCGPPAD10 Pack of 10

£12.23
£14.68

€14.19
€17.45

Exc VAT
Inc VAT

SCA SCOF18L

£33.43
£40.12

€38.78
€47.70

Exc VAT
Inc VAT

SCA SCGP18L

£33.43
£40.12

€38.78
€47.70

Exc VAT
Inc VAT

General 
Purpose

Oil & Fuel

Chemical
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Cleaning Emergency


