Absorbent Pads

Absorbent pads are ideal for dealing with small leaks and spills. Designed specifically to absorb oil, fuel and solvents. They are bonded for extra strength.



SCA SCGP	PAD10 F	ack of 10	SCA SCOF	PAD10 P	ack of 10	SCA SCCH	PAD10 F	Pack of 10
Exc VAT	£12.23	€14.19	Exc VAT	£12.23	€14.19	Exc VAT	£14.35	€16.65
Inc VAT	£14.68	€17.45	Inc VAT	£14.68	€17.45	Inc VAT	£17.22	€20.47

Spill Kits

Spill kits are ideal for dealing with larger spills of up to 18 litres. The high performance absorbent socks help contain leaks. These kits each contain: • 1 disposal bag with tie • 10 high performance absorbent pads (40 x 50cm) • 2 high performance absorbent socks (8 x 120cm)						Chen	nical		
	SCA SCGP18L Exc VAT £33.43	€38.78	SCA SCOF	18L £33.43	€38.78	SCA SCCH Exc VAT	£38.74	€44.94	- Kryne
	Inc VAT £40.12	€47.70	Inc VAT	£40.12	€47.70	Inc VAT	£46.49	€55.27	1